KUGELSPIRAL

Bestellung / Order // Anfrage / Inquiry Datum

Firma / Kd.nr. Zeit

Vorname / Name Nr.

StraBBe

PLZ / Ort

Land VAT

Telefon IBAN

Fax Konto

mobil BLZ

email Bank

internet PG

Branche /B

Kontakt LB

Anzahl GroBe Bemerkung KSP KPE KSPS KUG FKUG

SOCK

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

150

200

KSP=KUGELSPIRALE | KPE=KUGELPENDEL | KSPS=SCHLANKE | KUG=KUGEL | FKUG=FOTOKUGEL | SOCK=SOCKEL

Verkaufer Kunde

TELEFON +49-2238-845-473 | mail@kugelspirale.de | www.kugelspirale.com
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